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Teams

2 1-May  Wed 14 vs 6 2 vs 5 3 vs 4 vs 1 Milo Hotel

3 6-May  Monday 1 vs 12 13 vs 11 14 vs 10 2 vs 9 2 Wheat Country Petroleum

4 8-May  Wednesday 3 vs 8 4 vs 7 5 vs 6 vs 3 Lanktree Consulting

5 13-May  Monday 1 vs 13 14 vs 12 2 vs 11 3 vs 10 4 Fountain Tire

6 15-May  Wednesday 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 6 vs 7 vs 5 ATB Financial

7 20-May  Monday vs 12 vs 10 13 vs 9 14 vs 8 6 NAPA

8 22-May  Wednesday 2 vs 7 3 vs 6 4 vs 5 1 vs 11 7 Hillier Laminated Posts

9 27-May  Monday 1 vs 14 2 vs 13 3 vs 12 4 vs 11 8 Vulcan Oilmen

10 29-May  Wednesday 5 vs 10 6 vs 9 7 vs 8 vs 9 Krystalowich & Co.

11 3-Jun  Monday 1 vs 9 10 vs 8 11 vs 7 12 vs 6 10 Impact Impressions

12 5-Jun  Wednesday 13 vs 5 14 vs 4 2 vs 3 vs 11 2nd Opinion Consulting

13 10-Jun  Monday 1 vs 5 6 vs 4 7 vs 3 8 vs 2 12 Mossleigh Crop Services

14 12-Jun  Wednesday 9 vs 14 10 vs 13 11 vs 12 vs 13 Iron Horse

15 17-Jun  Monday 1 vs 7 8 vs 6 9 vs 5 10 vs 4 14 Richardson Pioneer

16 19-Jun  Wednesday 11 vs 3 12 vs 2 13 vs 14 vs 15
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17 24-Jun  Monday 1 vs 6 7 vs 5 8 vs 4 9 vs 3 16

18 26-Jun  Wednesday 10 vs 2 11 vs 14 12 vs 13 vs
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19 1-Jul  Monday vs 9 vs 7 10 vs 6 11 vs 5

20 3-Jul  Wednesday 12 vs 4 13 vs 3 14 vs 2 1 vs 8
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21 8-Jul  Monday 1 vs 4 5 vs 3 6 vs 2 7 vs 14

22 10-Jul  Wednesday 8 vs 13 9 vs 12 10 vs 11 vs
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23 15-Jul  Monday 1 vs 3 4 vs 2 5 vs 14 6 vs 13

24 17-Jul  Wednesday 7 vs 12 8 vs 11 9 vs 10 vs
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25 22-Jul  Monday 1 vs 2 3 vs 14 4 vs 13 5 vs 12

26 24-Jul  Wednesday 6 vs 11 7 vs 10 8 vs 9 vs
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